
Reims O MD
Reims 13.5.2023

5116GE ASO Sillery

Louise MOULIERE
0207HF VervinsO
Circuit : orange_court
Distance : 2650m
Temps : 0:22:44 (8'35"/km)

10/20 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Sonia JOLLY-JANSSON 0:16:15
2. Marlène SANCHEZ 0:19:10
3. Lola MOULIERE 0:19:44

1. 33 00:01:17 151m 8'30"/km
2. 42 00:01:08 00:02:25 161m 7'02"/km
3. 43 00:00:38 00:03:03 93m 6'49"/km
4. 89 00:01:16 00:04:19 175m 7'14"/km
5. 78 00:02:48 00:07:07 299m 9'22"/km
6. 76 00:00:57 00:08:04 74m 12'50"/km
7. 74 00:02:37 00:10:41 316m 8'17"/km
8. 73 00:01:52 00:12:33 222m 8'25"/km
9. 70 00:02:15 00:14:48 296m 7'36"/km

10. 81 00:03:26 00:18:14 410m 8'22"/km
11. 85 00:02:57 00:21:11 180m 16'23"/km
12. 100 00:01:17 00:22:28 195m 6'35"/km
13. 999 00:00:16 00:22:44 60m 4'27"/km
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